
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.70 538 F 09/02/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

25.77 534 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

25.83 530 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

25.91 525 H 09/02/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

25.96 522 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

26.00 520 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.05 517 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

26.05 517 F 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.06 516 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Corby 1

26.18 509 H 24/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.21 507 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.29 503 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

26.29 503 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

26.30 502 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

26.32 501 H 21/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

26.35 499 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.40 496 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.45 494 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

26.46 493 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.46 493 H 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.53 489 H 07/10/17 Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.63 484 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

26.74 478 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.74 478 H 01/07/17 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

27.03 462 H 30/06/18 Corby & Nene Valley 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

27.05 461 F 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.07 460 H 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3
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27.07 460 H 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.23 452 H 26/03/17 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.27 450 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

28.14 410 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

28.77 383 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

28.95 376 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

29.43 358 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

30.54 320 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

30.71 315 F 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

30.84 311 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

30.94 308 H 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

31.32 297 F 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

31.47 293 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

31.49 292 H 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

31.52 291 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

36.95 181 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

37.28 176  15/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.83 530 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.21 507 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.29 503 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

25.70 538 F 09/02/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

25.91 525 H 09/02/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.00 520 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.06 516 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Corby 1

25.77 534 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

25.96 522 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

26.32 501 H 21/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

26.18 509 H 24/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.05 517 F 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.46 493 H 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.40 496 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.03 462 H 30/06/18 Corby & Nene Valley 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

26.29 503 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

26.05 517 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

26.30 502 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

26.35 499 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.53 489 H 07/10/17 Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.74 478 H 01/07/17 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

26.45 494 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

26.63 484 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

27.23 452 H 26/03/17 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.46 493 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

26.74 478 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.27 450 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

27.05 461 F 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.07 460 H 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

28.14 410 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

36.95 181 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

28.77 383 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

28.95 376 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

29.43 358 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1
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29.43 358 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

30.71 315 F 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

30.94 308 H 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

30.54 320 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

30.84 311 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

31.52 291 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

31.47 293 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

31.32 297 F 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

31.49 292 H 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

37.28 176  15/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1
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